1/31/2021

20 SPOT

LASTBALL

PENNY

PICK6

QUARTERK

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
20 SPOT

Totals:
LASTBALL
LASTBALL
LASTBALL

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
PICK6

Totals:
QUARTERK

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

mOfNums

20

al

w

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$12.00

$12.00
$15.00
$10.00

$5.00

$30.00
$24.70

$24.70
$70.00

$70.00
$5.00

$5.00
$301.75
$666.75
$130.00

$1,098.50

$1,240.20

Winners

$6.00

$6.00
$0.50
$0.50
$0.00

$1.00
$15.00

$15.00
$2.00

$2.00
$0.75

$0.75
$140.00
$490.50
$31.20

$661.70

$686.45

PC

Hold
$6.00

$6.00
$14.50
$9.50
$5.00

$29.00
$9.70

$9.70
$68.00

$68.00
$4.25

$4.25
$161.75
$176.25
$98.80

$436.80

$553.75

ntOfSales
0.97

0.97
121
0.81
0.40

242
1.99

1.99
5.64

5.64
0.40

0.40
24.33
53.76
10.48

88.57

100.00

tedReturn

-2.61

0.92
0.93
0.92

1.00

0.95

0.92

0.50
0.54
0.45

ightedAve
-0.03

0.01
0.01
0.00

0.02

0.05

0.00

0.12
0.29
0.05

0.53



